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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.84 406 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

30.65 375 H 26/11/16 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

31.01 362 H 17/06/17 Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

31.80 336 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

31.89 333 H 11/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

32.91 303 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Maidenhead 2

33.49 287 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Maidenhead 3

33.89 277 F 29/11/14 Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

34.33 267 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

34.42 265 H 10/05/14 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

34.59 261 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

35.72 237 H 23/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

35.93 233  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Maidenhead 2

36.42 223 F 24/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

37.03 212 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

37.50 204 H 14/07/12 Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

38.03 196 H 17/03/12 Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

38.37 191  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

38.39 191 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

38.90 183 H 07/01/12 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Maidenhead 3

39.72 172 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Maidenhead 4

40.09 167 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

41.62 149 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

42.97 136 H 26/03/11 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

44.18 125 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Maidenhead 4

45.66 113  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Maidenhead 2

46.49 107 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Maidenhead 4
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46.49 107 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Maidenhead 4

46.77 105  23/05/10 Woking B C Grade Open Meet Woking Maidenhead 3

50.85 82  17/10/09 Guildford City Sprints Guildford Maidenhead 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.84 406 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

31.01 362 H 17/06/17 Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

30.65 375 H 26/11/16 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

31.89 333 H 11/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

31.80 336 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

32.91 303 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Maidenhead 2

33.89 277 F 29/11/14 Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

33.49 287 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Maidenhead 3

34.33 267 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

34.42 265 H 10/05/14 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

34.59 261 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

35.93 233  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Maidenhead 2

35.72 237 H 23/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

36.42 223 F 24/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

38.37 191  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

37.50 204 H 14/07/12 Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

37.03 212 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

38.39 191 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

38.03 196 H 17/03/12 Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

38.90 183 H 07/01/12 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Maidenhead 3

40.09 167 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

39.72 172 F 15/10/11 Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet Guildford Maidenhead 4

41.62 149 F 07/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

42.97 136 H 26/03/11 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

45.66 113  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Maidenhead 2

44.18 125 F 16/10/10 Guildford Sprint Meet Guildford Maidenhead 4

46.77 105  23/05/10 Woking B C Grade Open Meet Woking Maidenhead 3

46.49 107 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Maidenhead 4

50.85 82  17/10/09 Guildford City Sprints Guildford Maidenhead 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


